:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8235332

Jan 19, 2024 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 257,354 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 574636 - 0.017724352 ETH®
43.69 USD

2 574637 - 0.101920876 ETH®
251.28 USD

3 574638 - 0.017668977 ETH®
43.56 USD

4 574639 - 0.017658866 ETH®
43.53 USD

S 574640 - 0.017721507 ETH®
43.69 USD

6 574641 - 0.017649350 ETH&®
43.51 USD

7 574642 - 0.017646126 ETH®
43.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8235332
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/257354
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574636
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574637
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574638
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574639
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574640
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574641
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574642

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

Validator Id

382058

Amount

0.017663769
43.55 USD

0.017670311
43.56 USD

0.017703922
43.64 USD

0.017664063
43.55 USD

0.017705569
43.65 USD

0.017664282
43.55 USD

0.059814707
147.47 USD

0.059816444
147.47 USD

0.017751553
43.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.042167026

103.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574643
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574644
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574645
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574646
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574647
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574648
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574649
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574650
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/574651
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/382058

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



